505577349 07/18/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5624148

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
SEQUENCE:	2

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FIRST AMERICAN REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS LLC	12/23/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CORELOGIC REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS, LLC	
Street Address:	1 FIRST AMERICAN WAY	
City:	SANTA ANA	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92707	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9754334
Patent Number:	9105070
Patent Number:	9070176

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: xsensuspat@xsensus.com

Correspondent Name: XSENSUS LLP

Address Line 1: 200 DAINGERFIELD ROAD
Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: GM-10107

NAME OF SUBMITTER: FAITH BAGGETT

SIGNATURE: /Faith Baggett/
DATE SIGNED: 07/18/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=026142_0113#page1.tif source=026142_0113#page2.tif

PATENT 505577349 REEL: 049787 FRAME: 0205



State of California Secretary of State

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

A \$30,00 filing fee must accompany this form.

SEC/STATE FORM LLC-2 (Rev. 03/2005) -- FILING FEE \$30.00

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the State of California

DEC 2 \$ 2010

	IMP	ORTANT - Read instructions be	This Space	For Filing Use Only			
1.	****	CRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER	2. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY	NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY			
	199731610036		First American Real Estate Solutions LLC				
Ĭ.		COMPLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHERE INFORMATION IS BEING CHANGED. ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY BE ATTACHED IF NECESSARY.					
	A. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAME (END THE NAME WITH THE WORDS "LIMIT ABBREVIATIONS "LLC" OR "LLC.")			red liability company, **LT	D. L'ABILITY CO,* OR THE		
		CoreLogic Real Estate Solutions, LL	C	Problem kirjakiriah dirawid keppinangan manungan manunun bunu	n o a n a ann an aignius phiain ann ann ann an an an an an an an aigniu airin a daidh daidh daidh daidh an a		
	8.	ONE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER	NILL BE MANAGED BY (CHECK ONE):				
		ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MEMBER(S)					
	C.	AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE ARTI	CLES OF ORGANIZATION:				
ī.	D.	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. O	IN THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE SET FO THER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A CI IE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS T	HANGE IN THE LATEST I HAT WILL CAUSE THE DR	DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SSOLUTION.		
			MONTH	DAY	YEAR		
š.	NUM	IBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:					
i.	ITIS	HEREBY DEQUARED THAT I AM THE I	PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTR	UMENT, WHICH EXECUTE	ON IS MY ACT AND DEED.		
	VAL 11/4			December 23	L:2010		
	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON		OATE				
		ios Theologidies, (\(\lambda\) (\(\lambda\))	O V D PERSON				
				apamahahahahahahapplangkapanan-n-n-n-hapanapplabba	entekanistiskakkiintekkkkannakannaknanpanaganaganaganaganaganagana		
•	RET	URN TO:		٦			
	NAM	E :		ŧ			
	FIRM						
		ress /state					
	* * * * * * * *	CODE					
		1		Ĭ			

RAME: 0206

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE

t hereby certily that the foregoing transcript of _______ page(s) is a full, true and correct copy of the original record in the custody of the Galifornia Secretary of State's office.

DEC 28 2010

Date:____

DEBRA BOWEN, Socretary of State

PATENT REEL:049787.ERAME:0207